Arkansas Analytical, Inc.
Toxicity Test Results
MAGCOBAR MINE SITE
NPDES PERMIT NUMBER: AR0049794
April, 2011
AFIN# 00-00348
Fathead Minnow, Pimephales promelas, Larval Survival and Growth Test
Test 1000.0

No
FOR COMPLETION BY LAB ONLY
Bolllc Type Code
G - Glass. P = Plasnc
V - Septum. A = Ainbci
Arkansas
Analytical Work
Order Number:
Kllo^ooz
A
REMARKS / SAMPLE COMMENTS
11701 Interstate 30, Bldg. 1, Ste. 115
Little Rock, AR 72209
PHONE: 501-455-3233
FAX: 501-455-6118
CHAIN OF CUSTODY RECORD
CLIENT INFORMATION
EEMA O & M Services Group
Magcobar Mine Site
P.O. Box 699
Malvern, AR 72104
Attn: Bill McAlister
EEMA O & M Services Group
P.O. Box 732
Kulpsville, PA 19443
Attn: Amber Rich
Sampler(s) Signature
Field
Number
FD-2 Comp.
SAMPLE COLLECTION
Date/s Time/s
4/1 5/201 (LL
ffftff$j\.
1. Rellnaulshed bv: (Sianature)
/e*"**t
3. Rellnauished bv: (Sianature)
s \
9:10 AM
'
Date/Time
V ~^ 1 ̂  [
\3L4-cr
Date/Time
^
Project Description
Magcobar Mine Site
Biomonitoring Sample
Reporting Information
Telephone: 501-467-8355
Fax: 501-J67-8687
tma" MV''"'™™r'̂ '̂ rjn̂ ,'"''CMni*"'nc'':°m'
Turnaround Time
24 Hour
48 Hour
72 Hour
Routine (5 Day)
Preservative Code:

vr*j>T
FOR COMPLETION BY LAB ONLY
Bottle Type Code
G = Glass. P = Plasiic
V = Seplura; A - Arabci
Arkansas
Analytical Work
Order Number:
1^110400^
6
REMARKS / SAMPLE COMMENTS
11701 Interstate 30, Bldg. 1, Ste. 115
Little Rock, AR 72209
PHONE: 501-455-3233
FAX: 501-455-6118
CHAIN OF CUSTODY RECORD
CLIENT INFORMATION
EEMA O & M Services Group
Magcobar Mine Site
P.O. Box 699
Malvern, AR 72104
Attn: Bill McAlister
EEMA O & M Services Group
P.O. Box 732
Kulpsville, PA 19443
Attn: Amber Rich
Sampler(s) Signature
Field
Number
FD-2 Comp.
SAMPLE COLLECTION
Date/s Time/s
4/19/201/Jj fc
1. Relinquished bv: (Slonaturel
&»*&&
3. Relinquished bv: (SianatureJ
/
y<»" 8: 15 AM
Date/Time
/,/-/=,-/,
Date/Time
I \ \IA' \t Description
Magcobar Mine Site
Biornonitoring Sample
Reporting Information
Telephone: 501-467-8355
Fax: 501-467-8687
tT«r'"c"*m'Mnc'com'
Turnaround Tima
24 Hour
48 Hour
72 Hour
Routine (5 Day)
Preservative Code:
Bottle Type:
Samplers) Printed
Grab
/
?
Comp
X
Number
of
Bottles
3
Sample
Matrix
w
SAMPLE
IDENTIFICATION/ DESCRIPTION
Facility Discharge
2. Received bv: (Sianature)
^